
HUMAN RESOURCES STAFFING LIST 

BOARD AGENDA – MAY 9, 2017 

 
CERTIFICATED SEPARATIONS 

NAME ASSIGNMENT SITE EFFECTIVE 

DATES 

JUSTIFICATION 

1. Dane Cook 

2. Gurinder Sandhu 

3. Mark Walton 

4. Danny Tovar 

5. Theresa Mejia  

6. Darla Isaak 

Head Football Coach 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Vice Principal 

TSA/PLSS 

Teacher 

MSHS 

MSHS 

MSHS 

Chavez 

Alpha 

MSHS 

04/05/2017 

06/02/2017 

06/02/2017 

06/20/2017 

06/02/2017 

06/06/2017 

Resignation 

Resignation 

Resignation 

Resignation 

Retirement (27 years) 

Resignation 

 

CERTIFICATED EMPLOYMENT 

NAME ASSIGNMENT SITE EFFECTIVE 

DATES 

JUSTIFICATION 

1. Matt Johnson 

2. Chelsea Larios 

3. Christiane Miller 

4. Christina Riche 

5. Stephanie Janzen 

6. Barbara Hatfield 

7. Dustin Byrd 

8. Laura Toney 

9. Ericka Moran 

10. Castella Rios 

11. Brianne Ellis 

12. Cory Withers  

13. Serena Perry 

14. Diana Aguayo 

16. Lori King 

Teacher/Head Football Coach 

Teacher (SPED) 

Teacher (SPED – Preschool) 

Site TSA 

Site TSA 

Site TSA 

Teacher (Itinerant Music) 

Coordinator of CCR 

VP – Summer School 

Teacher (SPED) 

Teacher (Ag) 

Teacher (Ag) 

Teacher (Social Science) 

Teacher 

Site TSA 

MSHS 

Madison 

Berenda 

Sierra Vista 

Dixieland 

James Monroe 

VAPA 

Educational Services 

MHS 

Special Education 

MSHS 

MSHS 

MSHS 

Washington 

James Madison 

2017/2018 

2017/2018 

2017/2018 

2017/2018 

2017/2018 

2017/2018 

2017/2018 

2017/2018 

2017/2018 

2017 

2017/2018 

2017/2018 

2017/2018 

2017/2018 

2017/2018 

Replacement 

New Position 

Replacement 

Replacement 

Replacement 

Replacement 

New Position 

New Position 

New Position 

Summer School* 

Replacement 

Replacement 

New Position 

Replacement 

Replacement 

 

CLASSIFIED SEPARATIONS 

NAME ASSIGNMENT SITE EFFECTIVE 

DATES 

JUSTIFICATION 

1. Rosalynda Calafiore 

2. Debbie Zeilmann 

3. Janis L. Cooper 

4. Timoteo E. Mendoza 

Health Services Assistant 

Bus Driver 

Secretary – Attendance 

Custodian 

MSHS 

Transportation 

Alpha 

M&O 

 

06/02/2017 

04/04/2017 

06/16/2017 

05/12/2017 

Resignation 

Retirement (11 years) 

Retirement (42 years) 

Resignation 

CLASSIFIED EMPLOYMENT 

NAME 

 

ASSIGNMENT SITE EFFECTIVE 

DATES 

HOURS JUSTIFICATION 

1. Angelica Garcia 

2. Thai Vang 

3. Gabriela Mendez 

4. Leonor Cardona 

5. Leticia Bence 

Spanish Translator/Interpreter 

Custodian 

Custodian 

Custodian 

Secretary - Attendance 

Special Services 

M&O (Ripp/MSHS) 

Virginia Lee Rose 

Virginia Lee Rose 

Virginia Lee Rose 

2016/2017 

2016/2017 

2017/2018 

2017/2018 

2017/2018 

8.0 

8.0 

8.0 

8.0 

8.0 

Replacement 

Replacement 

New Position 

New Position 

New Position 
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* Correction to be submitted on 5-23-17 staffing list 
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