

**HUMAN RESOURCES STAFFING LIST
BOARD AGENDA – MAY 9, 2017**

<u>CERTIFICATED SEPARATIONS</u>					
NAME	ASSIGNMENT	SITE	EFFECTIVE DATES	JUSTIFICATION	
1. Dane Cook	Head Football Coach	MSHS	04/05/2017	Resignation	
2. Gurinder Sandhu	Teacher	MSHS	06/02/2017	Resignation	
3. Mark Walton	Teacher	MSHS	06/02/2017	Resignation	
4. Danny Tovar	Vice Principal	Chavez	06/20/2017	Resignation	
5. Theresa Mejia	TSA/PLSS	Alpha	06/02/2017	Retirement (27 years)	
6. Darla Isaak	Teacher	MSHS	06/06/2017	Resignation	
<u>CERTIFICATED EMPLOYMENT</u>					
NAME	ASSIGNMENT	SITE	EFFECTIVE DATES	JUSTIFICATION	
1. Matt Johnson	Teacher/Head Football Coach	MSHS	2017/2018	Replacement	
2. Chelsea Larios	Teacher (SPED)	Madison	2017/2018	New Position	
3. Christiane Miller	Teacher (SPED – Preschool)	Berenda	2017/2018	Replacement	
4. Christina Riche	Site TSA	Sierra Vista	2017/2018	Replacement	
5. Stephanie Janzen	Site TSA	Dixieland	2017/2018	Replacement	
6. Barbara Hatfield	Site TSA	James Monroe	2017/2018	Replacement	
7. Dustin Byrd	Teacher (Itinerant Music)	VAPA	2017/2018	New Position	
8. Laura Toney	Coordinator of CCR	Educational Services	2017/2018	New Position	
9. Ericka Moran	VP – Summer School	MHS	2017/2018	New Position	
10. Castella Rios	Teacher (SPED)	Special Education	2017	Summer School*	
11. Brianne Ellis	Teacher (Ag)	MSHS	2017/2018	Replacement	
12. Cory Withers	Teacher (Ag)	MSHS	2017/2018	Replacement	
13. Serena Perry	Teacher (Social Science)	MSHS	2017/2018	New Position	
14. Diana Aguayo	Teacher	Washington	2017/2018	Replacement	
16. Lori King	Site TSA	James Madison	2017/2018	Replacement	
<u>CLASSIFIED SEPARATIONS</u>					
NAME	ASSIGNMENT	SITE	EFFECTIVE DATES	JUSTIFICATION	
1. Rosalynda Calafiore	Health Services Assistant	MSHS	06/02/2017	Resignation	
2. Debbie Zeilmann	Bus Driver	Transportation	04/04/2017	Retirement (11 years)	
3. Janis L. Cooper	Secretary – Attendance	Alpha	06/16/2017	Retirement (42 years)	
4. Timoteo E. Mendoza	Custodian	M&O	05/12/2017	Resignation	
<u>CLASSIFIED EMPLOYMENT</u>					
NAME	ASSIGNMENT	SITE	EFFECTIVE DATES	HOURS	JUSTIFICATION
1. Angelica Garcia	Spanish Translator/Interpreter	Special Services	2016/2017	8.0	Replacement
2. Thai Vang	Custodian	M&O (Ripp/MSHS)	2016/2017	8.0	Replacement
3. Gabriela Mendez	Custodian	Virginia Lee Rose	2017/2018	8.0	New Position
4. Leonor Cardona	Custodian	Virginia Lee Rose	2017/2018	8.0	New Position
5. Leticia Bence	Secretary - Attendance	Virginia Lee Rose	2017/2018	8.0	New Position

5/9/2017 3:25 PM

* Correction to be submitted on 5-23-17 staffing list

MUSD BOARD APPROVED: MAY 9, 2017 MOTION NO. 190-2016/17 DOCUMENT NO. 383-2016/17
